CAAC ITEMS DETERMINED SINCE LAST REPORT DATED 20 OCTOBER 2006

Code No

06/03/00942
10/04/02081
10/04/02081
06/06/00967

08/06/01352

09/06/01509

09/06/01449

09/06/01514

09/06/01463

09/06/01468

09/06/01524

09/06/01502

Location

All Saints Vicarage, Etwall Road, Mickleover,
Derby

Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby

Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby

15 Sitwell Street, Spondon, Derby

Land at rear of 4 Grove Court, Edward Street,
Derby

38 & 40 Park Lane, Allestree, Derby

Unit 3, Fish Game and Poultry Market, Lock up
Yard, Corn Market, Derby

36 Market Place, Derby

1 Midland Road, Derby (The Crown and
Cushion Public House)

1 Midland Road, Derby (The Crown and
Cushion Public House)

Friar Gate Studios, Ford Street, Derby

All Saints Vicarage, Etwall Road, Mickleover,
Derby

Report Ran: 29/11/06
Report Dated: 24/11/06

Proposal

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BOUNDARY WALLING AND REBUILDING
OF SAME

DEMOLITION OF OFFICES AND ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS
DEMOLITION OF OFFICES AND ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS
EXTENSION TO DWELLING HOUSE (LOUNGE AND 2 BEDROOMS)

CONVERSION OF BARN TO RESIDENTIAL USE TO FORM ANCILLARY
ACCOMODATION TO 4 GROVE COURT

REPLACEMENT OF FRONT DOOR AT NO.40 AND PAINTING OF
FRONT ELEVATION OF NO 38 AND NO 40

CHANGE OF USE FROM FISH MONGERS (A1) TO HOT FOOD SHOP
(A%)

DISPLAY OF NON ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGN

INSTALLATION OF AWNING

INSTALLATION OF AWNING

DISPLAY OF 2 EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS

INSERTION OF BUTTRESSES TO SUPPORT BOUNDARY WALL

CAAC Date

10/07/2003
02/12/2004
12/01/2006
13/07/2006

14/09/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

05/10/2006

02/11/2006

02/11/2006

CAAC Recommendation

Object

Object

Reconsultation - comment
detail

Comment detail

No objection

Object

Object

No objection

Object

Object

Object

No objection

Decision

Finally disposed of
Committee deferred
Granted Conditionally
Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Refuse Planning
Permission

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally

Refuse Planning
Permission

Refuse Planning
Permission

Granted Conditionally

Granted Conditionally
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Committee

c

C




