		REPORT DATED 20 OCTOBER 2006		CAAC Recommendation	_
Code No	Location	Proposal	CAAC Date	CAAC Recommendation	Decision
06/03/00942	All Saints Vicarage, Etwall Road, Mickleover, Derby	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING BOUNDARY WALLING AND REBUILDING OF SAME	10/07/2003	Object	Finally disposed of
10/04/02081	Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby	DEMOLITION OF OFFICES AND ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS	02/12/2004	Object	Committee deferred
10/04/02081	Site of 55 Ashbourne Road, Derby	DEMOLITION OF OFFICES AND ERECTION OF 21 APARTMENTS	12/01/2006	Reconsultation - comment detail	Granted Conditionally
06/06/00967	15 Sitwell Street, Spondon, Derby	EXTENSION TO DWELLING HOUSE (LOUNGE AND 2 BEDROOMS)	13/07/2006	Comment detail	Granted Conditionally
08/06/01352	Land at rear of 4 Grove Court, Edward Street, Derby	CONVERSION OF BARN TO RESIDENTIAL USE TO FORM ANCILLARY ACCOMODATION TO 4 GROVE COURT	14/09/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
09/06/01509	38 & 40 Park Lane, Allestree, Derby	REPLACEMENT OF FRONT DOOR AT NO.40 AND PAINTING OF FRONT ELEVATION OF NO 38 AND NO 40	05/10/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
09/06/01449	Unit 3, Fish Game and Poultry Market, Lock up Yard, Corn Market, Derby	CHANGE OF USE FROM FISH MONGERS (A1) TO HOT FOOD SHOP (A5)	05/10/2006	Object	Granted Conditionally
09/06/01514	36 Market Place, Derby	DISPLAY OF NON ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGN	05/10/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
09/06/01463	1 Midland Road, Derby (The Crown and Cushion Public House)	INSTALLATION OF AWNING	05/10/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
09/06/01468	1 Midland Road, Derby (The Crown and Cushion Public House)	INSTALLATION OF AWNING	05/10/2006	Object	Refuse Planning Permission
09/06/01524	Friar Gate Studios, Ford Street, Derby	DISPLAY OF 2 EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNS	02/11/2006	Object	Granted Conditionally
09/06/01502	All Saints Vicarage, Etwall Road, Mickleover, Derby	INSERTION OF BUTTRESSES TO SUPPORT BOUNDARY WALL	02/11/2006	No objection	Granted Conditionally
Report Ran:	29/11/06				
Report Dated					

Delegated/ Committee	
С	
С	
С	
D	
С	
D	
С	
D	
D	
D	
С	
D	